616 10.31 Type III Moveable Barricade with Light Each 4

SIGNING/STRIPING ITEMS: =

LANDSCAPIING ITEMS:

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

805 10.00A Seeding Cool Season Mixtures Acre 0.1
LANDSCAPING ITEMS:

TOTAL =

5.

2018

fifty 50 Working
Two Hundred Fifty Dollars $ 250.00

One Thousand, Eight Hundred Dollars $ 1,800.00

6.

7.

8.

Structure Replacement on Ficken Road PW19151BXC

The proposed work includes: Removal and replacement of the existing structure and approach pavement on Ficken
Road. The work in general will consist of a new concrete structure, bituminous pavement installation, guardrail